
Resultados de ensayos
INTA Gral. Villegas
Siembra Temprana

Estabilidad y
adaptabilidad.

MATERIAL 
NK 825 VIPTERA CL
BRV 8380 PWUE 
LT 3.02 
IS 782 VIPTERA3 
DM 2789 VIPTERA3 IS
799 TRECEPTERA 
NK 835 
DM 2773 TRECEPTERA 
BASF 7349 VT3 PRO 
ACA 471 VT3P 
ACA 476 TRECEPTERA 
BRV 8421 PWUEN 
BASF 7344 VT3 PRO 
23MZ220 VT3P 
NK 855 Viptera 3 
ACA 482 VT3P DUO 2-
35 PWU 
ADV 8115 VT3P 
DK 7272 
DUO 225 PWUE 
ARG 7715 BTRRCL
24MZ214 VT3P 
KWS 19-120 VIP3 
KWS 14-408 VIP3 
ADV 8620 VT3P 
CSM EXP 2259 
ACA 477 VIP 3CL 
ARG 7718 VT3P 
KWS 13-916 VIP3 
ARG 7714 VT3P 

EMPRESA
SYGENTA
BREVANT 

LA TIJERETA
ILLINOIS

GDM
ILLINOIS
SYGENTA

GDM 
BASF 
ACA 
ACA 

BREVANT 
BASF 
ACA

SYGENTA
ACA 
DUO

ADVANTA
BAYER 

DUO
ARGENETICS

ACA 
KWS 
KWS

ADVANTA
CONSUS 

ACA
ARGENETICS 

KWS 
ARGENETICS 

RENDIMIENTO
16922 
16446 
16195 
16089 
15886 
15774 
15769 
15691 
15421 
15312 
15271 
15078 
14927 
14662 
14600 
14568 
14393 
14235 
14182 
13953 
13948 
13881 
13875 
13809 
13800 
13790 
13740 
13718 
12915 
10826 


